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25. Cena Vršovic
sobota 21. října 2023 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 33 06.05.2008
2 FELTMANN Tereza Ella ŠERMOZ CZE 20 31.07.2006
3 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina S.BYSTŘICE CZE 4 28.01.2008
4 ILLEKOVÁ Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 1 06.04.2005
5 JOUKLOVÁ Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 9 30.08.2006
6 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 18 19.01.2009
7 KULHANOVÁ Jana S.VRŠOVICE CZE 22 02.12.2005
8 MAGASANIKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 9 18.11.2007
9 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 23 22.05.2009
10 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova USK PRAHA CZE 16 15.03.2006
11 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 2 26.10.2006
12 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 3 01.06.2006
13 SEMRÁDOVÁ Kateřina BANÍK MOST CZE 27 21.12.2007
14 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 6 05.03.2008
15 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester S.VRŠOVICE CZE 15 15.04.2007
16 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 8 01.10.2006
17 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 5 04.02.2008
18 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 31 07.01.2005
19 VOJTOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 8 21.07.2008
20 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 99 31.03.2004
21 LETKOVIČOVÁ Julie STU SVK 99 22.07.2004



JRWF
25. Cena Vršovic
sobota 21. října 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 1
2 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 2
3 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 3
4 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina S.BYSTŘICE CZE 4
5 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 5
6 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 6
7 VOJTOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 8
8 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 8
9 MAGASANIKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 9
10 JOUKLOVÁ Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 9
11 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester S.VRŠOVICE CZE 15
12 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova USK PRAHA CZE 16
13 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 18
14 FELTMANN Tereza Ella ŠERMOZ CZE 20
15 KULHANOVÁ Jana S.VRŠOVICE CZE 22
16 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 23
17 SEMRÁDOVÁ Kateřina BANÍK MOST CZE 27
18 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 31
19 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 33
20 LETKOVIČOVÁ Julie STU SVK 99
21 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 99
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Referee(s):

PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (USK PRAHA / CZE)
JANEČEK Lukáš (ŠERMOZ / CZE)

PANOVA Sofija Ivanova USK PRAHA / CZE

SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

VOJTOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I / CZE

KULHANOVÁ Jana S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Michala S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

Referee(s):

BLANÁR Samuel (USK PRAHA / CZE)
RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema (S.BRNO I / CZE)

ŠIMKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA / CZE

PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠANDOVÁ Sofie USK PRAHA / CZE

FELTMANN Tereza Ella ŠERMOZ / CZE

BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna USK PRAHA / CZE

LETKOVIČOVÁ Julie STU / SVK

SCHWARZOVÁ Ester S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

Referee(s):

PAVLÍČEK Tomáš (BANÍK MOST / CZE)
STLUKA Vojtěch (S.VRŠOVICE / CZE)

ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA / CZE

MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA / CZE

MAGASANIKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA / CZE

SEMRÁDOVÁ Kateřina BANÍK MOST / CZE

VOLOVSKÁ Markéta SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina S.BYSTŘICE / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina S.BYSTŘICE CZE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 ILLEKOVÁ Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
4 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
5 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 21 8 +13 Advanced
7 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
8 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
9 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
10 VOJTOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
11 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester S.VRŠOVICE CZE 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
12 MAGASANIKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
13 KULHANOVÁ Jana S.VRŠOVICE CZE 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
14 LETKOVIČOVÁ Julie STU SVK 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
15 FELTMANN Tereza Ella ŠERMOZ CZE 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Advanced
16 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 1 0,20 8 20 -12 Advanced
17 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Advanced
18 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
19 SEMRÁDOVÁ Kateřina BANÍK MOST CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
20 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
DNF JOUKLOVÁ Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 06.04.2005
2 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 04.02.2008
3T ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina S.BYSTŘICE CZE 28.01.2008
3T KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 19.01.2009
5 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 05.03.2008
6 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 01.06.2006
7 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 26.10.2006
8 VOJTOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 21.07.2008
9 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 22.05.2009
10 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 01.10.2006
11 MAGASANIKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 18.11.2007
12 LETKOVIČOVÁ Julie STU SVK 22.07.2004
13 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester S.VRŠOVICE CZE 15.04.2007
14 FELTMANN Tereza Ella ŠERMOZ CZE 31.07.2006
15 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 31.03.2004
16 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova USK PRAHA CZE 15.03.2006
17 KULHANOVÁ Jana S.VRŠOVICE CZE 02.12.2005
18 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 06.05.2008
19 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 07.01.2005
20 SEMRÁDOVÁ Kateřina BANÍK MOST CZE 21.12.2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BLANÁR Samuel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANEČEK Lukáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NESHODA Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAVLÍČEK Tomáš CZE Ref: 1
PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STLUKA Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 20 participants
SVK: 1 participants


